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ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

(A University estd. under State Act & ‘B+’ACCREDITED by NAAC)

Chailchowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)
Phone & Fax: 01907-292-607

Email: coeabhilashiuni@gmail.com, coe@abhilashiuniversity.ac.in

website:www.abhilashiuniversity.ac.in

Dated: 2 1)05) 202 Y

Date Sheet for Diploma in Art and Craft 1styear (Regular/Reappear)
Annual Examination (Theory) held in the month of June 2024

Morning Session (10:00 AM-1:00 PM) Year-1st

13;) Programme EX&ll)lilltifla(gon Day Course code Course name
10-06-2024 Monday AUDAC 101 Theory of Art and Craft
12-06-2024 | Wednesday AUDAC 102 Communication Skills

Diploma in Art 14-06-2024 Friday AUDAC 103 Basic Design and Composition-I

1. igd‘fel:rft 18-06-2024 Tuesday AUDAC 104 Lettering and Layout-I
20-06-2024 | Thursday | AUDPACI05 Scale and Geometry Drawing-I
24-06-2024| Monday |AUDAC106 Still Life & Sketching-1

1 o 26-06-2024 | Wednesday | AUDAC 107 Clay Modeling-I

Assism%r (C.0.E.)

Abhilashi University
Chailzhowk. District Mandi =

Copy To:

Contrdl%ﬂﬁﬁtion

Abhilashi University,
ConiaimsoDistalnntitns.)

1. Dean, Faculty of Education, Humanities and Basic Sciences with a request the mentors be directed to share
the date sheet with their students.

2. P.StoHon'ble Vice-Chancellor.

3. P.Sto Registrar.

Contm"Wons
Controller of Examination
Abhilashi University,

Chail Chowk, Distt. Mandi (H.P.)
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Notification
Date Sheet for Diploma in Art and Craft 2nd Year (Regular/ Re-appear) Annual Examination (Theory)
Held in the month of May 2024

Morning Session (10:00 AM-01:00 PM) Year -1l
06-05-2024 Monday AUDAC 201 Principle of education, me‘Fhoc_ls of Teaching & School
Organization
07-05-2024 Tuesday AUDAC 202 Basic Design and Composition-II
Diploma in Art| 08-05-2024| Wednesday AUDAC 203 Lettering and Layout-II
1 and Craft | 09-05-2024| Thursday AUDAC 204 ‘Scale and Geometric Drawing -1
2nd Year 13-05-2024 Monday AUDAC 205 Still Life & Sketching-11
14-05-2024 Tuesday AUDAC 206 Clay Modeling-II
15-05-2024| Wednesday AUDAC 207 History of Indian Art and Appreciation
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1. Dean, Faculty of Education, Basic Sciences and Humanities with a request the mentors be directed to share the

Date sheet with their students.
2. P.Sto Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor,
3. P.Sto Registrar.
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